

bITEM NO.101  
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10719 OF 2013

RAJ TALREJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAVITA TALREJA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF  
DATES and office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.04.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR