

ITEM NO.101 (MM)
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10719/2013

RAJ TALREJA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAVITA TALREJA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and early hearing and office report)

Date : 07/12/2016 This appeal though listed was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR